FRUIT OUTDOOR
(STANDARD GRADE)
              BEAM DOWN
The FRUIT OUTDOOR  STANDARD GRADE provides an unmatched value cost
proposition in 4 standard sizes, ranging from 24 to 72 inches in diameter. It
features direct lighting with color temperature options ranging from 3000K to
5000K. The fixture comes with two standard canopy and mounting options. The
housing is constructed with full aluminum, offering standard powder coating in

PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
Example:
P77-24-D-D24-H2-5-W2-SS-80CR-27KD-ND-DE24-WH-WH-TS-RE
24"
42"
-D60
-D72
60"
72"
-D24
-D42
2.5"
CIRCLE DIAMETER:
1
3
2
-H2-5
CODE
4 WIDTH OF PROFILE:
-SS
separate standard
suspension mount
-CSS
central standard
suspension mount
P77-24
SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:
2"-W2
5 INSTALLATION AND CANOPY TYPE:
-D DIRECT
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
-D
-CCW
catenary cable
mounting wall system
-CCP
catenary cable
mounting pole system
CODE: P77-24
-H2-5
-W2
-80CR
-90CR
CRI 80
CRI 90
6 LED CRI:
7 SPECIFY CCT (DIRECT):
2700K
RGB

HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES 8 DIMMING OPTION:
-ND
-0-10
-CS*
 LIGHT EMISSION:
26W
45W
65W
78W
 9
-DE24
-DE42
-DE60
-DE72
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
custom dimming on request
24"
42"
60"
72"
2,166 lm
3,735 lm
5,416 lm
6,500 lm
CODE | DIAMETER | LUMENS | WATTS:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
CODE: P77-24
-WH
-BK
-BR
-CRM
-CS*
White Powder Coated
Black Powder Coated
Bronze Powder Coated
Chrome Powder Coated
Custom RAL on request
POWDER СОАТ FINISHES
10   FIXTURE FINISH:
* E.G. : CS = RAL #3020
POWDER СОАТ FINISHES
11  CANOPY FINISH:
-WH
-BK
-BR
-CRM
-CS*
White Powder Coat
Black Powder Coat
Bronze Powder Coat
Chrome Powder Coat
Custom RAL on request
-BL
-WH
- TS
Black
White
Transparent
12   CORD FINISH:
OPTIONAL CONTROL FEATURES:
-RE
-OS